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TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 26

TRIALS

CORDON

WORLD CUP FRANCE

Cordon (FRA) | 13 - 15.09.2024

Rank N°
Final
1 1
2 3
3 4
4 2
5 5
6 11
% Finals
7 7
8 13
9 14
10 6
11 9
12 12
13 10
14 8
15 28
16 17
17 38
18 34
19 20
20 25
21 22
22 45
23 15
24 31
25 42
% Finals
26 29
27 30
28 18
29 26
30 19
31 52
32 24
33 16
34 40
35 46
36 39
4,O]

Name

CARTHY Jack

SAENZ Julen

ROLLS Charlie

BARON RODRIGUEZ Danie
CHARRA Nathan
WEIGHTMAN Oliver

CARDONA Noah
VAYREDA VENDRELL Marti
CEGARRA MOLTO Daniel
HERMANCE Vincent
BRUNETAUD Alexis
BLASER Tom

VUILLEME Loic
GONZALEZ Vito
LLONGUERAS Sergi
NARDINOCCHI Marco
KONIG Jonas

CHASSEUIL Pierre
GARRUES GARCIA Diego
PECHHACKER Alexander
POUDRET Théo

JANIN Arnaud

CORRE Titouan
YELAMOS BARO Marti
SALAUN Roman

BOVERHOF Daan
ZEHENTNER Raphael
GRIMAUD Pacome
HENDRYCH Vojtéch
OSTHEIMER Nicolas
Jonas Jensen Jonas
SALOM CASAS Marc
GODDE Kenaél
SIEGRIST Christian
BARRUCAND Léo
VEPREK Toma3
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10008800409
10011242482
10023885020
10088508036
10011229449
10079260195

10009921767
10051989859
10038052575
10005575864
10007699154
10008802631
10008802429
10034777110
10008799904
10065477711
10009666638
10069849983
10043705554
10008799395
10009641982
10011229348
10068063567
10053661794
10071157362

10009552965
10010042009
10070754006
10047356188
10094038349
0
10104061075
10011229247
10010205693
10064395351
10047298392

LN

Pays du Mont-Blanc

Nation

GBR
ESP
GBR
ESP
FRA
GBR

FRA
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
Sul

Sul

Sul

ESP
ITA

Sul

FRA
ESP
AUT
FRA
FRA
FRA
ESP
FRA

NED
GER
FRA
CZE
AUT
DEN
ESP
FRA
Sul

FRA
CZE

YOB

2002
2000
2005

1999
2002
2005
1984
1994
1997
1996
2001
1996
1995
1998
2004
2004
1997
1996
2000
2005
2004
2006

1997
1999
2006
2006
2005

2006
1997
1999
2001
2003

Crédit Mutuel
EYbanque & aul parier

Lap 1
12345 T
6040302050 200
5040303040 E
5040501010 E
5030201050 E
5010 20 40 40 E
501020500 E
12345 T 12345
60 30 60 50 40 240 4050 60 60 50
60 20 60 50 50 E 503060 30 60
5030505050 E 5040 60 40 50
4040505050 2_30 5030506050
3020405040 E 4030505050
4030503040 TSO 4020505040
4020405040 E‘ 5030404030
102050 30 40 E 2030404040
400503020 E 300505040
020403040 E 3020404030
2020202030 E‘ 4020402020
1020503010 TO 1020403020
1020302010 ? 1020403030
100405020 TO 100302020
00403030 E 100403020
00302010 ? 020403020
100202020 T 1020401020
00302020 7_Ol 1020202010
00302010 ? 10030200
12345 T 12345
20306050 40 200 3030406040
2020505040 E 3020605040
3030505040 E 10205050 40
3030405050 2_00 3050401040
3030401040 ; 3040405040
2030405050 ; 2020501050
3010601050 E 5020204040
10105050 50 F 300402050
300404040 E 2040501040
3020403040 K 2030402040
3020502040 E 3030401030
Groupama
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Pen Rem

2x50 1x40
2x50 0x40

1x50

4x60
1x60 1h51

1x60 1h54

1x50

0x50

4x50

3x50

4x50
1x50

0x40
1x50
7.1.106

-20
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Status Total

CARRELAGES
DU MONT BLANC

200
190
160
160
160
130

500
470
470
470
400
390
380
320
310
290
250
240
220
200
200
170
170
150
120

400
380
370
370
350
340
330
310
310
310
280
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EUCI

TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 26

TRIALS
WORLD CUP FRANCE

Cordon (FRA) | 13 - 15.09.2024

CORDON

37 23 REHACEK Kouzma 10034791759  SUI 2004 1020404040 |150| 2020401040 0x50 D 280
38 44 CHRIST Carl Gustaf 10080955271  GER 2007 302040040 m 300402040 9 260
39 32 JARPA MORGADO Bastian 10119608559  CHI 1990 2020301030 | 110 | 2030402030 c 250
40 33 EGGIMANN Patrick 10034780140 Sul 2004 100303030 m 1030304030 B 240
41 21 GONZALEZ Toni 10034795803  SUI 2007 200104030 |100| 3020201020 120 8 200

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FANKHAUSER Markus (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires KRAXNER Martin (AUT), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)
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Union Cycliste Internationale

15.09.2024

le Département

Pays du Mont-Blanc

www.uci.ch
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1UC

TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 26

TRIALS

CORDON

WORLD CUP FRANCE

Cordon (FRA) | 13 - 15.09.2024

% Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 2h Race time

Rank N° Name uciID Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
12345 T 12345 T
()1 1 CARTHY Jack 10008800409 GBR 1996 60 60 60 60 60 E 6060606060 | 300 Q 600
(F)2 4 ROLLS Charlie 10023885020 GBR 2001 40 60 60 60 60 E 60 60 60 60 50 ; 1h42 Q 570
(F)3 3 TAI::M DE ORIVILANA LLANG 10011242482 ESP 2000 60 50 60 60 60 E 60 40 60 60 60 ; 1h45 Q 570
(F)4 2 BARON RODRIGUEZ Daniel 10088508036 ESP 2002 50 40 60 60 60 ; 50 60 60 60 60 ; Q 560
(F)5 11 WEIGHTMAN Oliver 10079260195 GBR 2005 60 60 60 50 40 ; 60 40 60 60 60 ; Q 550
(F)6 5 CHARRA Nathan 10011229449 FRA 2000 6030 60 50 50 E 60 60 60 50 50 E Q 530
7 7 CARDONA Noah 10009921767 FRA 1999 6030 60 50 40 E 4050 60 60 50 Z 500
8 13 VAYREDA VENDRELL Marti 10051989859  ESP 2002 6020 60 50 50 E 5030 60 30 60 ; 4x60 470
9 14 CEGARRA MOLTO Daniel 10038052575 ESP 2005 503050 50 50 E 50 40 60 40 50 E 1x60 1h51 470
10 6 HERMANCE Vincent 10005575864 FRA 1984 404050 50 50 E 5030 50 60 50 E 1x60 1h54 470
11 9 BRUNETAUD Alexis 10007699154 FRA 1994 30204050 40 ; 40305050 50 z 400
12 12 BLASER Tom 10008802631  SUI 1997 4030503040 E 40205050 40 E 390
13 10 VUILLEME Loic 10008802429 SUI 1996 40204050 40 E 503040 40 30 E 380
14 8 GONZALEZ Vito 10034777110 SUI 2001 102050 30 40 E 203040 40 40 To 320
15 28 LLONGUERAS CAMPMAJO Sergi 10008799904 ESP 1996 400503020 E 300505040 E 310
16 17 NARDINOCCHI Marco 10065477711 ITA 1995 020403040 E 3020404030 E 290
17 38 KONIG Jonas 10009666638  SUI 1998 2020 20 20 30 E 4020 40 20 20 E 250
18 34 CHASSEUIL Pierre 10069849983 FRA 2004 1020503010 To 1020403020 To 240
19 20 GARRUES GARCIA Diego 10043705554 ESP 2004 10 20 30 20 10 ? 10 20 40 30 30 E 220
20 25 PECHHACKER Alexander 10008799395 AUT 1997 100405020 To 100302020 ? 1x50 200
21 22 POUDRET Théo 10009641982 FRA 1996 00403030 E 10040 30 20 E 0x50 200
22 45 JANIN Arnaud 10011229348 FRA 2000 00302010 ? 020403020 1_10 170
23 15 CORRE Titouan 10068063567 FRA 2005 100202020 T 10 2040 10 20 E 170
24 31 YELAMOS BARO Marti 10053661794  ESP 2004 00302020 7_0 1020202010 ? 150
25 42 SALAUN Roman 10071157362 FRA 2006 00302010 ? 10030200 ? 120
[ [ 0
Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified
UCl President Commissaires Panel FANKHAUSER Markus (SUI)
UCl Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)
UCl Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)
UCI Commissaires KRAXNER Martin (AUT), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)
&3 ©teregion  haute” o SreditsMutuel Growpema  WoETD,,. ©BesIARR  CARRHACES

le Département

Union Cycliste Internationale

14.09.2024

Pays du Mont-Blanc

www.uci.ch
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TRIALS CORDON

WORLD CUP FRANCE

1UC

TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 26 % Final: 5 Sections - 2 Laps
Rank N° Name uciID NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
12345 T 12345 T

1 13 VAYREDA VENDRELL Marti 10051989859 ESP 2002 5050606060 ; 20 60 60 60 60 ; QB 540
2 14 CEGARRA MOLTO Daniel 10038052575 ESP 2005 50 60 60 60 60 E 50 10 60 60 40 E QA 510
3 11 WEIGHTMAN Oliver 10079260195 GBR 2005 6060601040 E 60 60 60 10 60 E Qb 480
4 17 NARDINOCCHI Marco 10065477711 ITA 1995 40 60 50 60 40 E 303060 60 50 E QB 480
5 gg LUNCUERASCAMIMAY 0008799904 ESP 1996  0sosososo [20| 2020106050 | 0] ac 460
6 12 BLASER Tom 10008802631 SUI 1997 5050 60 10 60 E 4030 60 40 50 E 3x50 Qc 450
7 38 KONIG Jonas 10009666638 SUI 1998 4050606030 J 402050 60 40 2_10 2x50 QA 450
8 45 JANIN Arnaud 10011229348 FRA 2000 3040505050 E 4030 40 60 50 E QB 440
9 22 POUDRET Théo 10009641982 FRA 1996 2030506040 ; 5030 50 60 40 E QA 430
10 42 SALAUN Roman 10071157362 FRA 2006 50 40 50 60 50 E 10 40 50 30 40 E 1x60 LLA 420
11 25 PECHHACKER Alexander 10008799395 AUT 1997 3030505040 ; 205050 50 50 To 0x60 LLB 420
12 34 CHASSEUIL Pierre 10069849983 FRA 2004 10 40 50 60 40 E 303060 50 40 E LLA 410
13 31 YELAMOS BARO Marti 10053661794 ESP 2004 505060 1050 ;o 3030404050 E Qb 410
14 15 CORRE Titouan 10068063567 FRA 2005 4030601040 E 1030505040 E QD 360
15 20 GARRUES GARCIA Diego 10043705554 ESP 2004 5030405050 ;o 2010 40 20 40 E Qc 350
16 29 BOVERHOF Daan 10009552965 NED 1997 2030605040 E 3030 40 60 40 E B 400
17 30 ZEHENTNER Raphael 10010042009 GER 1999 2020505040 E 30206050 40 E A 380
18 18 GRIMAUD Pacome 10070754006 FRA 2006 3030505040 E 10 20 50 50 40 To 4x50 A 370
19 26 HENDRYCH Vojtéch 10047356188 CZE 2006 3030405050 E 30504010 40 E 3x50 A 370
20 19 OSTHEIMER Nicolas 10094038349 AUT 2005 3030401040 E 30 40 40 50 40 E D 350
21 52 Jonas Jensen Jonas DEN 203040 50 50 E 20205010 50 E c 340
22 24 SALOM CASAS Marc 10104061075 ESP 2006 3010601050 E 50 20 20 40 40 To c 330
23 16 GODDE Kenaél 10011229247 FRA 1997 1010 50 50 50 E 300402050 E 4x50 c 310
24 40 SIEGRIST Christian 10010205693 SUI 1999 300404040 E 2040 50 10 40 E 1x50 c 310
25 46 BARRUCAND Léo 10064395351 FRA 2001 30 20 40 30 40 E 2030 40 20 40 E 0x40 A 310
26 39 VEPREK Toma3 10047298392 CZE 2003 3020502040 |160| 3030401030 |140| -20 e D 280
27 23 REHACEK Kouzma 10034791759 SUl 2004 10 20 40 40 40 E 2020 40 10 40 E 0x50 D 280
28 44 CHRIST Carl Gustaf 10080955271 GER 2007 302040040 1_30 300402040 1_30 c 260
29 32 JARPA MORGADO Bastian 10119608559 CHI 1990 2020301030 E 2030402030 E c 250
30 33 EGGIMANN Patrick 10034780140 SUI 2004 100303030 1_00 1030304030 E B 240
31 21 GONZALEZ Toni 10034795803 SUl 2007 200104030 E 3020201020 E 4x20 B 200
32 50 DUNANT Loic 10007696932 FRA 1991 1020403020 To 20101010 30 ? 3x20 A 200
33 37 GAUDIN Jean 10064448905 FRA 2007 1020202030 E 10 2030 10 30 E -10  7.1.106 B 190
34 36 BRENON Louis 10027146038 FRA 1995 100203030 ? 2002010 40 ? c 180
35 47 FOUCHER Adrien 10027689440 FRA 1990 100201030 7 10204010 30 E D 180
36 27 DAMBORSKY Martin 10047299810 CZE 2004 10001020 T 200401030 K D 140
37 48 GIORDANO Sebastian 10079067007 ARG 1998 00000 T 000100 T 20 7.1.106 c -10
0

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FANKHAUSER Markus (SUI)
“o) sgi haute** 7 (, O A D CARRELAGES
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DU MONT BLANC
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TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 26 % Final: 5 Sections - 2 Laps
Rank N° Name uciID NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)
UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)
UCI Commissaires KRAXNER Martin (AUT), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)
5qi haufe:: /‘ PR [ rapio ) CARRELAGES "
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1UC

TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 20

TRIALS

Cordon (FRA) | 13 - 15.09.2024

CORDON

WORLD CUP FRANCE

Rank N°
Final
1 1
2 3
3 2
4 7
5 8
6 11
% Finals
7 12
8 6
9 15
10 9
11 4
12 5
13 28
14 19
15 34
16 30
17 18
18 24
19 10
20 14
21 13
22 25
23 16
24 50
25 17
% Finals
26 43
27 67
28 32
29 29
30 27
31 33
32 23
33 74
34 38
35 22
36 39
37 36
38 42
4,O]

Name

MONTALVO MILLA Alejandro
CONEJOS VAZQUEZ Borja
PALAU PINYANA Eloi
PECHHACKER Thomas
CRESCENZI Diego

BONALDA Marco

RIERA ROURA Marti
GRILLON Louis

ROS CHARRAL Benito Jose
LEISER Lucien
BERCHIATTI Robin
STENVALL Niilo

PEREZ ZAMORA Victor
ASENJO JANDACKOVA Travis
BENITEZ GARCIA Nil
THEUNISSEN Ugo

BURSI Cristian

NEGRINI Michel

HLAVATY Samuel
AMSTUTZ Silas

CAMUS Guillaume
FRIEDRICH Jonas
MOREWOOD Adam
CHASSEUIL Louis
GACHET MAUROZ Dylan

MUFFAT Maxime
MAGNO PELLA Diego
CAVAGNA Arthur
ARNOLD Dennis
SERWIN Karol
AZCONA RUIZ Mikel
GRILL Dominic

LOSA Patrick
PEZZATTI Remi
RONDARD Nathanael
BRETON Melvin
SEGUROLA SALTERAIN Befiat
FREI Tim
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10011123456
10011123355
10009641780
10007960448
10031569743
10080793809

10040758067
10009921868
10006121084
10007867993
10064448400
10045816720
10040770700
10050979544
10043628762
10078298885
10034599375
10031684729
10009922474
10034776100
10056818742
10009922171
10063411914
10070139973
10069377616

10007942361
10007697134
10070007106
10054077884
10007066432
10043705756
10082559613
10138050380
10061157672
10071607505
10070752083
10042387869
10034811664

LN
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ESP
ESP
ESP
AUT
ITA
ITA

ESP
FRA
ESP
Sul

FRA
FIN

ESP
ESP
ESP
BEL
ITA

ITA

SVK
Sul

FRA
GER
GBR
FRA
FRA

FRA
BRA
FRA
GER
POL
ESP
AUT
ITA
Sul
FRA
FRA
ESP
Sul

36798

35850
35018

1997

2003
36375
1981
34663
38370
38539
2006
2008
2004
2008
2006
2006
36259
2003
2007
1999
2002
2008
2005

1994
1991
2004
2007
1987
2007
2000
2008
2006
2007
2006
2008
2006

Lap 1

12345

5020305050

5010406010

5010206010

3020203010

5010201010

50100100

12345

403060 50 40

4040605050

4020405030

400605050

030604050

4020602010

3020504040

010403040

2030104030

3010502020

010503030

1020303020

00505010

00302040

2020503030

100404020

1005050 10

020203010

1010102010

12345

2030406040

4030405040

3030404050

2030504050

2030405050

2020504050

2050403040

4040206030

1020505040

3010503050

3020502050

303050200

3020402030
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T 12345

220 4020505050

240 1020605040

180 60 20 60 60 40

200 6020404050

180 6040 10 50 60

150 6030606020

180 402060040

120 3020505040

130 5030403030

130 4020503030

120 020504030

110 3010405020

110 3020504010

20 5010205030

150 020102050

110 100505020

120 00502010

80 010305010

60 1010402010

T 12345

190 3040506050

200 3020506050

190 3030505050

190 105040 50 50

190 3040404050

180 5030402050

180 3030505030

190 3040601030

170 1030505040

170 3020504040

170 3040403040

130 3030604050

140 3030605030

[2]-

210

240

210

220

230

160

190

H

180

170

140

150

150

160

100

130

¢

80

100

230

210

210

H

200

200

190

190

170

180

180

210

200

I, X
% MONTBLANC

Pen Rem

%F:1
Y%F:3
%F:2
%F:4
%F:5

%F: 6

3x60
-10
7.1.106

2x60

2x50

1x50

2x50
1x50
3x50
-10
7.1.106
5x20 1x40

2x50 0x40

5x50
3x50
4x50

3x50

4x50
3x50
2x50
1x60 2x50

1x60 1x50

© BARTARRD

Status Total

CARRELAGES
DU MONT BLANC

200
170
150
110
100

70

430
420
410
410
400
380
340
310
310
300
260
260
250
250
250
240
200
180
150

420
410
400
390
390
370
370
360
350
350
350
340
340
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1UC

TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 20

TRIALS

WORLD CUP

Cordon (FRA) | 13 - 15.09.2024

CORDON
FRANCE

39 53 MICHELBACH Simeon 10055694956  GER 2008 2030402050 |160| 2030503050 | 180 0x60 3x50 B 340
40 54 ANDRLE Frantisek 10047425405  CZE 2008 3030501040 E 2030404050 | 180 0x60 2x50 A 340
41 41 WELTE Jan 10045789438 GER 2005 104040 60 30 E 1020304050 | 150 1x60 B 330
42 76 SABATIER Estéban 10128572167  FRA 2006 202050 20 30 E 3020505040 | 190 0x60 c 330
43 26 SABLON Thomas 10097135376 BEL 2006 3010401050 E 2020604040 | 180 A 320
44 37 STAUFER Simon 10095094740  AUT 2004 20206010 10 E 2030503040 | 170 1x60 B 290
45 55 BRAUNING Ben 10050905883  GER 2002 1010 50 10 50 E 3040401040 | 160 0x60 D 290
46 49 EVENHUIS Dyan 10023382943  NED 2000 3020403040 E 2020401030 | 120 B 280
47 58 BIDON Philipp 10056543405 GER 2006 20 20 40 10 40 E 2030502020 | 140 1x50 A 270
48 35 MUDRAK Jakub 10046046183  SVK 2006 103040 10 30 E 3020404020 | 150 0x50 D 270
49 48 AMBROSINI Lorenzo 10029872950 ITA 2007 200401050 E 300401050 | 130 2x50 c 250
50 44 MACCIANTI Mattia 10124429863  ITA 2006 102050 10 40 E 1020401040 | 120 1x50 3x40 c 250
51 69 MONCHAL Alexandre 10070142296  FRA 2001 401030 20 50 E 1010301040 | 100 1x50 2x40 B 250
52 61 BOURCY Yvan 10066813378  FRA 2004 2020401030 1_20 2020402030 | 130 0x50 B 250
53 20 PEZZATTI Zeno 10077855315 SuUl 2007 300402010 E 1020502040 | 140 c 240
54 60 AMIZET Simon 10070271531  FRA 2007 3020401040 To 1010401030 | 100 10 7.1.106 c 230
55 59 GUERNIER Jean 10026018818  FRA 2000 1010 40 10 30 E 2010 40 10 40 E D 220
56 47 TOTH Viliam 10107317851  SVK 1905 3020201030 1_10 010501030 | 100 D 210
57 63 VEPREK Vojtéch 10047349219 CZE 1905 101001030 ? 2020 40 10 40 E 2x40 D 190
58 57 ALEGRIA COLOMA Matias 10010121932  CHI 1905 20202010 40 1_10 1010301020 | 80 1x40 B 190
59 72 CHAI Andrew 10009665931  GBR 1905 100301010 ? 3010301030 | 110 -10  7.1.106 c 160
60 52 CUESTA SESTAFE Jaime 10038168672  ESP 1905 020301010 7_0 1020201010 | 70 c 140
61 40 SIEBER Nando 10107620369  SUI 1905 10100100 ? 301001020 E c 100
62 75 BURGER Fin 10115426647  GER 2008 10020100 4_0 100201010 | 50 D 90
63 66 DITTES Simon 10051269029  GER 2008 0010100 ? 00301020 E 1x30 A 80
64 70 JAMAIN Titouan 10070278201  FRA 2006 1010000 z_o 201010020 | 60 0x30 A 80
65 56 GILLARD Julien 10093535262  BEL 2006 000030 ? 1000010 E 1x30 c 50
66 51 SHERWOOD Callum 10143625153  GBR 1994 1000100 z_o 10001010 30 0x30 D 50
67 65 BELMAR DELGADO Daniel 10070581224  CHI 1989 000100 T 0001010 E B 30
68 68 VINDROLA Nicolo' 10082110076  ITA 2008 000010 1_0 000100 10 c 20
69 73 GRUNDMANN Lennie 10114802918 GER 2008 00000 T 00000 E -10 7.1.106 B -10

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FANKHAUSER Markus (SUI)

UCl Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCl Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires KRAXNER Martin (AUT), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)

?j___ © LaRégion Qgg,’c'ﬁel pays .,f gg.“\.slm CréditsMutuel Groupama 4D @ BASTIARR gﬁ%m?ﬁy 2
Union Cycliste Internationale
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1UC

TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 20

TRIALS

CORDON

WORLD CUP FRANCE

% Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 2h Race time

Rank N° Name ucl ID NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
12345 T 12345 T
()1 1 MONTALVO MILLA Alejandro 10011123456 ESP 2000 60 60 60 60 50 ; 60 60 60 60 60 ; 1h41 Q 590
(F)2 2 PALAU PINYANA Eloi 10009641780 ESP 1998 50 60 60 60 60 E 60 60 60 60 60 E 1h55 Q 590
(F)3 3 CONEJOS VAZQUEZ Borja 10011123355 ESP 1999 50 60 60 60 20 E 50 40 60 60 60 To Q 520
(F)4 7 PECHHACKER Thomas 10007960448 AUT 1995 4030 60 60 50 E 50 40 60 60 60 ; Q 510
(F)5 8 CRESCENZI Diego 10031569743 ITA 2003 6030 50 50 40 E 5030 60 50 60 E Q 480
(F)6 11 BONALDA Marco 10080793809 ITA 1905 50 20 60 40 50 E 5030 60 40 40 E Q 440
7 12 RIERA ROURA Marti 10040758067 ESP 1905 403060 50 40 To 40205050 50 2_10 430
8 6 GRILLON Louis 10009921868 FRA 1999 40 40 60 50 50 E 10 20 60 50 40 E 420
9 15 ROS CHARRAL Benito Jose 10006121084 ESP 1905 4020405030 E 602060 6040 E -10 ?f 206 410
10 9 LEISER Lucien 10007867993 SUI 1994 400605050 |200| 6020404050 | 210 2x60 410
11 4 BERCHIATTI Robin 10064448400 FRA 2005 030604050 1_80 6040 10 50 60 To 400
12 5 STENVALL Niilo 10045816720 FIN 2005 4020 60 20 10 E 6030 60 60 20 E 380
13 28 PEREZ ZAMORA Victor 10040770700 ESP 1905 302050 40 40 1_80 402060040 1_60 340
14 19 ASENJO JANDACKOVA Travis 10050979544 ESP 1905 010403040 E 30205050 40 E 2x50 310
15 34 BENITEZ GARCIA Nil 10043628762 ESP 1905 2030104030 E 5030403030 E 1x50 310
16 30 THEUNISSEN Ugo 10078298885 BEL 1905 3010502020 E 4020503030 E 300
17 18 BURSI Cristian 10034599375 ITA 1905 010503030 To 020504030 E 2x50 260
18 24 NEGRINI Michel 10031684729 ITA 1905 10 20 30 30 20 E 3010405020 E 1x50 260
19 10 HLAVATY Samuel 10009922474 SVK 1999 00505010 E 3020504010 E a0 250 250
20 14 AMSTUTZ Silas 10034776100 SUI 1905 00302040 90 | 5010205030 | 160 5x20 1x40 250
21 13 CAMUS Guillaume 10056818742 FRA 1905 2020503030 E 020102050 E 2x50 0x40 250
22 25 FRIEDRICH Jonas 10009922171 GER 1905 100404020 E 1005050 20 E 240
23 16 MOREWOOD Adam 10063411914 GBR 1905 1005050 10 1_20 00502010 ? 200
24 50 CHASSEUIL Louis 10070139973 FRA 1905 020203010 ? 010305010 E 180
25 17 GACHET MAUROZ Dylan 10069377616 FRA 1905 10101020 10 : 10 10 40 20 10 ? 150
0 [ | 0 [ |
Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified
UCI President Commissaires Panel FANKHAUSER Markus (SUI)
UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)
UCl Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)
UCI Commissaires KRAXNER Martin (AUT), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)
6’9 © LaRégion *S"g%?;: 1N Bl Groupams (WD @©BASIARD  CARRELAGES

le Département

Union Cycliste Internationale

14.09.2024

Pays du Mont-Blanc

www.uci.ch

DU MONT BLANC

Page 1/1



1UC

TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 20

TRIALS

CORDON

WORLD CUP FRANCE

% Final: 5 Sections - 2 Laps

Rank N° Name

(@1
(@2
(@3
(@4
(@5
(@6
(@7
(@8
(@9
(Q) 10
(Q) 11
(Q) 12
(Q) 13
(Q)14
(Q) 15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

15
18
12
28
19
50
34
30
25
17
13
14
16
11
24

43
67
32
29
27
33
23
74
38
22
39
36
42
53
54
41
76
26
37
55
49
58
35
48
44
69

ROS CHARRAL Benito Jose

BURSI Cristian
RIERA ROURA Marti
PEREZ ZAMORA Victor

uciID

10006121084
10034599375
10040758067
10040770700

ASENJO JANDACKOVA Travis 10050979544

CHASSEUIL Louis
BENITEZ GARCIA Nil
THEUNISSEN Ugo
FRIEDRICH Jonas

GACHET MAUROZ Dylan

CAMUS Guillaume
AMSTUTZ Silas
MOREWOOD Adam
BONALDA Marco
NEGRINI Michel

MUFFAT Maxime
MAGNO PELLA Diego
CAVAGNA Arthur
ARNOLD Dennis
SERWIN Karol
AZCONA RUIZ Mikel
GRILL Dominic

LOSA Patrick
PEZZATTI Remi
RONDARD Nathanael
BRETON Melvin

10070139973
10043628762
10078298885
10009922171
10069377616
10056818742
10034776100
10063411914
10080793809
10031684729

10007942361
10007697134
10070007106
10054077884
10007066432
10043705756
10082559613
10138050380
10061157672
10071607505
10070752083

SEGUROLA SALTERAIN Befiat 10042387869

FREI Tim
MICHELBACH Simeon
ANDRLE FrantiSek
WELTE Jan

SABATIER Estéban
SABLON Thomas
STAUFER Simon
BRAUNING Ben
EVENHUIS Dyan
BIDON Philipp
MUDRAK Jakub
AMBROSINI Lorenzo
MACCIANTI Mattia
MONCHAL Alexandre
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10034811664
10055694956
10047425405
10045789438
10128572167
10097135376
10095094740
10050905883
10023382943
10056543405
10046046183
10029872950
10124429863
10070142296

LN

Pays du Mgm-blanc

NAT YOB

ESP
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
ESP
BEL
GER
FRA
FRA
Sul
GBR
ITA
ITA

FRA
BRA
FRA
GER
POL
ESP
AUT
ITA
Sul
FRA
FRA
ESP
Sul
GER
CZE
GER
FRA
BEL
AUT
GER
NED
GER
SVK
ITA
ITA
FRA

1981
2006
2003
2006
2008
2008
2004
2008
1999
2005
2007
2003
2002
1997
2006

1994
1991
2004
2007
1987
2007
2000
2008
2006
2007
2006
2008
2006
2008
2008
2005
2006
2006
2004
2002
2000
2006
2006
2007
2006
2001

Crédit Mutuel
EYbanque & aul parier

Lap 1 Lap 2
12345 ; 12345
3060 60 60 60 270 60 60 60 60 50
4060 60 60 60 E 306060 50 60
40 60 60 50 50 2_60 50 60 60 60 50
505060 60 60 E 504060 60 50
2060 50 50 50 2_30 50 60 60 60 50
3050605050 E 505060 60 50
405050 50 50 TA.O 5050 60 60 50
20406060 50 E 4060 60 60 40
60 60 60 60 50 2_90 20404050 50
4050 60 60 50 g 2040504050
3030505050 2_10 4050 60 50 50
300506050 E 504060 60 50
4030601050 E 5030 60 60 50
305006050 E 403060 60 50
2040506030 2_00 403060 50 50
20304060 40 E 3040506050
4030405040 E 3020506050
3030404050 E 3030505050
2030504050 E 10504050 50
2030405050 E 3040404050
2020504050 E 5030402050
2050403040 E 3030505030
4040206030 E 3040601030
10205050 40 1_70 10305050 40
3010503050 g 3020504040
3020502050 1_70 3040403040
303050200 ; 3030604050
3020402030 E 3030605030
2030402050 E 2030503050
3030501040 TGO 2030404050
1040406030 E 1020304050
2020502030 E 3020505040
3010401050 E 20206040 40
2020601010 1_20 2030503040
1010501050 ; 3040401040
3020403040 TGO 2020401030
2020401040 -;;;- 2030502020
1030401030 E 3020404020
200401050 E 300401050
10205010 40 E 1020401040
4010302050 -;;;- 1010301040

Groupama

www.uci.ch
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200
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180
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170

160

120

140

150

130

120
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Pen

I, X
% MONTBLANC

7x60

5x60 1h02

5x60 1h08

4x60

3x60

2x60

5x60

4x60

2x60

1x60

3x60

2x60

5x50

3x50

4x50

3x50

4x50

3x50

2x50

1x60 2x50

1x60 1x50

0x60 3x50

0x60 2x50

1x60

0x60

1x60

0x60

1x50

0x50

2x50

1x50 3x40

1x50 2x40

© BARTARRD

Rem  Status

Total

Qo 560
QA 540
ac 540
Qc 540
Qo 510
QA 510
QA 510
LLA 490
QB 490
QB 460
QB 460
LLA 450
ac 440
Qp 430
LLc 430
0

D 420
D 410
c 400
B 390
D 390
B 370
D 370
A 360
A 350
A 350
D 350
c 340
A 340
B 340
A 340
B 330
c 330
A 320
B 290
D 290
B 280
A 270
D 270
C 250
9 250
B 250
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1UC

TRIALS

TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 20

CORDON

WORLD CUP FRANCE

% Final: 5 Sections - 2 Laps

Rank N° Name uciiD NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
42 61 BOURCY Yvan 10066813378 FRA 2004 2020401030 |120| 2020402030 | 130 0x50 B 250
43 20 PEZZATTI Zeno 10077855315 SuUl 2007 300402010 E 1020502040 | 140 c 240
44 60 AMIZET Simon 10070271531 FRA 2007 3020401040 E 1010401030 |100| -10 7.1.106 [ 230
45 59 GUERNIER Jean 10026018818 FRA 2000 1010401030 E 2010401040 | 120 D 220
46 47 TOTH Viliam 10107317851 SVK 2007 3020201030 E 010501030 | 100 D 210
47 63 VEPREK Vojtéch 10047349219 CZE 2007 101001030 ? 2020401040 | 130 2x40 D 190
48 57 ALEGRIA COLOMA Matias 10010121932 CHI 1994 2020201040 E 101030 10 20 E 1x40 B 190
49 72 CHAI Andrew 10009665931 GBR 1988 100301010 ? 3010301030 |110| -10 7.1.106 c 160
50 52 CUESTA SESTAFE Jaime 10038168672  ESP 2002 020301010 |70 | 1020201010 E c 140
51 40 SIEBER Nando 10107620369 SuUl 2007 10100100 ? 301001020 70 c 100
52 75 BURGER Fin 10115426647 GER 2008 10020100 T 1002010 10 E D 90
53 66 DITTES Simon 10051269029 GER 2008 0010100 ? 00301020 60 1x30 A 80
54 70 JAMAIN Titouan 10070278201 FRA 2006 1010000 | 20| 201010020 E 0x30 A 80
55 56 GILLARD Julien 10093535262 BEL 2006 000030 ? 1000010 20 1x30 ¢ 50
56 51 SHERWOOD Callum 10143625153 GBR 1994 1000100 ? 100010 10 E 0x30 D 50
57 65 BELMAR DELGADO Daniel 10070581224 CHI 1989 000100 1_0 0001010 20 B 30
58 68 VINDROLA Nicolo' 10082110076 ITA 2008 000010 T 000100 E [4 20
59 73 GRUNDMANN Lennie 10114802918 GER 2008 00000 T 00000 0| -10 7.1.106 B -10
_—— [ ;
Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified
UCI President Commissaires Panel FANKHAUSER Markus (SUI)
UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)
UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)
UCI Commissaires KRAXNER Martin (AUT), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)
&3 @taregion hautel A ettt Gowpsms W\ EHD,  @eastamn  Chmmsaoss )
Bl le Département o}
Union Cycliste Internationale
www.uci.ch
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TRIALS - Results - Women Elite

TRIALS

Cordon (FRA) | 13 - 15.09.2024

CORDON
WORLD CUP FRANCE

Rank N° Name Nation YOB Lap 1 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 12345 T
1 2 BARON RODRIGUEZ Vera 10041604795  ESP 2004 60 30 60 50 40 E 240
2 1 REICHENBACH Nina 10009552662  GER 1999 5030 50 40 40 E 210
3 3 RIERA ROURA Alba 10040758168  ESP 2008 103050 40 50 E 180
4 4 VABRE Nina 10070402580  FRA 2006 3020302040 E 140
5 13 HRIBKOVA Elitka 10047307688 CZE 2005 1010403030 | 120 120
6 16 PEREZ ZAMORA Andrea 10051601960  ESP 2008 3010201020 ? 90

% Finals 12345 T 12345 T
7 5 LOUINEAU Emma 10064448194 FRA 2003 503040 10 40 E 5040402040 | 190 360
8 23 KEIKUS Emilia 10079710944  GER 2009 2020403050 E 5040402040 | 190 350
9 10 ESQUIS CASANOVAS Laia 10053120517  ESP 2006 3020201040 E 5040402040 | 190 310
10 8 HEES Larena 10009922070  GER 1999 502020 20 30 To 5020401040 | 160 300
11 11 STUDER Debi 10007082394  SUI 1985 10 40 30 20 30 E 5040102030 | 150 280
12 20 SIEBER Shirin 10034805806 Sul 2003 503010 20 20 E 5020102030 | 130 260
13 6 JOUY Mailys 10009656231  FRA 1999 5020102010 E 5030202020 | 140 2x50 250
14 17 CAMINOS YARZA Irene 10009641881  ESP 1998 4020201030 To 5020102030 | 130 1x50 250
15 12 HERTTER Simone 10050908311 GER 2006 1020201030 ? 302020100 E 170
16 14 GFELLER Noemie 10130836917  SUI 2008 302010020 ? 40200100 70 1x40 150
17 9 WIPF Sheyla 10034778221 Sul 2005 020101030 T 20201010 20 E 0x40 150
18 19 HIDALGO HUMANES Alba 10009656332  ESP 1999 00101020 4_0 020201030 | 80 120
19 21 RUBATTEL Nina 10082287912 SuUl 2009 02001010 T 03001020 E 100
20 22 SOLER Alix 10086573894  FRA 2006 0200100 ? 0200010 30 60
21 24 CHAIX Lucie 10068762775 FRA 2003 0200100 ? 0100100 E 50
22 18 JAMAIN Doriane 10070007207  FRA 2005 00000 T 0200100 30 30

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FANKHAUSER Markus (SUI)

UCl Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCl Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires KRAXNER Martin (AUT), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)
&3 @'aregion haute™ an GredtsMutuel Growpema (W EEED  @BASTARR  CARREACES
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TRIALS - Results - Women Elite

2UC

TRIALS

CORDON
WORLD CUP FRANCE

Cordon (FRA) | 13 - 15.09.2024

% Finals: 5 Sections - 3 Laps - 2h45 Race time

Rank N° Name uci b NAT YOB Lap1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
12345 T 12345 T
(F)1 2 BARON RODRIGUEZ Vera 10041604795 ESP 2004 50 50 60 50 60 E 5050506060 | 270 Q 540
(F)2 1 REICHENBACH Nina 10009552662 GER 1999 50 50 40 20 60 E 50 50 60 50 60 ; Q 490
(F)3 3 RIERA ROURA Alba 10040758168 ESP 2008 50 40 60 40 30 ; 50 50 60 20 60 E Q 460
(F)4 13 HRIBKOVA Eliska 10047307688 CZE 2005 5030502060 [210| 4040504060 |230] Q 440
(F)5 16 PEREZZAMORA Andrea 10051601960 ESP 2008 50 20 40 30 40 E 5050 40 20 50 E Q 390
(F)6 4 VABRE Nina 10070402580 FRA 2006 50 50 40 20 40 E 5030 40 20 40 E Q 380
7 5 LOUINEAU Emma 10064448194 FRA 2003 503040 10 40 E 5040 40 20 40 ; 360
8 23 KEIKUS Emilia 10079710944 GER 2009 2020403050 ? 50 40 40 20 40 E 350
9 10 ESQUIS CASANOVAS Laia 10053120517 ESP 2006 302020 10 40 ; 5040 40 20 40 ; 310
10 8 HEES Larena 10009922070 GER 1999 5020202030 E 50 20 40 10 40 ? 300
11 11 STUDER Debi 10007082394 SUlI 1985 10 40 30 20 30 E 5040 10 20 30 E 280
12 20 SIEBER Shirin 10034805806 SUI 2003 5030102020 E 50 20 10 20 30 E 260
13 6 JOUY Mailys 10009656231 FRA 1999 50 20 10 20 10 E 5030 20 20 20 E 2x50 250
14 17 CAMINOS YARZA Irene 10009641881 ESP 1998 40202010 30 E 50201020 30 E 1x50 250
15 12 HERTTER Simone 10050908311 GER 2006 102020 10 30 ? 302020100 ? 170
16 14 GFELLER Noemie 10130836917 SUI 2008 302010020 ? 40200100 T 1x40 150
17 9 WIPF Sheyla 10034778221 SUlI 2005 0201010 30 T 20201010 20 ? 0x40 150
18 19 HIDALGO HUMANES Alba 10009656332 ESP 1999 00101020 T 020201030 ? 120
19 21 RUBATTEL Nina 10082287912 SUlI 2009 02001010 T 03001020 ? 100
20 22 SOLER Alix 10086573894 FRA 2006 0200100 ? 0200010 ? 60
21 24 CHAIX Lucie 10068762775 FRA 2003 0200100 ? 0100100 ? 50
22 18 JAMAIN Doriane 10070007207 FRA 2005 00000 T 0200100 ? 30
Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified
UCI President Commissaires Panel FANKHAUSER Markus (SUI)
UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)
UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)
UCI Commissaires KRAXNER Martin (AUT), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)
9 @uamsgion hautel . geanmue [ ooweme MEE, Oeasmams gy
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Union Cycliste Internationale
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